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官崎青果株式会社

品名
売買取s

方法
産地名 入荷量 高値 中値 安値 量目

規格

銘柄
概況 品名

売買取弓

方法
産地名 入荷量 高値 中値 安値 量目 概況

宮崎 10.0 864 324 10本 保合 シシ… 宮崎 0.1 551 324 強保合

大根

人参

かぶ

官崎 5.0 864 756 540

宮崎 1.4 も320 ～ 1,296 20玉I流れ強保合

流れ 保合
オタラ

レー 宮崎 0.1 108 ホ安レ

スナップえんどう 宮崎 0.1 864 hL-X

白菜 宮崎 10.0 594 216 流れI保台

官崎 10.0 648 324 流れ 保合

キヤベツ

法蓮草

宮崎 0.5 7,020 2,160 20東 強保合

青ねぎ
官崎 o.5 4,536 2,160 20束強保合

白ねぎ
官崎 0.5 1,512 1,404 864 流れ ')»Bil,'

みつぱ 宮崎 0.4

にら

ブロツ=ジー

宮崎 0.8

972 束

宮崎 1.2

7,560 1,080 流れ 保合

864 432 流れ 保合
生椎苛

宮崎 Lo 216 130 54

レタス
相対 宮崎 2.0 864 756

えのき衷
官崎 3.0 25

胡瓜

'、ウス

平箱

39.0 1,188

宮崎

324

3.0 1,080 540

弱い
sf̶-V

弱い

青 官崎

ズッキーニ

0.1 3,240 1,296 流れまちまち

官崎 0.3 216 108 流れI流れ

高菜 官崎 540 20束

なす
宮崎 0.8 1,296 864 流れ 保合

なっぱ 宮崎 5,400 1,620 20束 急騰

�-i・f̃

丸

77̶�.h
宮崎

3.0

0.1

1,944

756

864

648

保合

保台 春菊 官崎 2,700 1,080 10東I弱保合

小松菜 宮崎 648 216 10東 弱保合

ミニトマト
宮崎 6力 119 97 76 流れ 保合 水菜 宮崎 3,780 1,080 10ま 保合

��--�y

,カス
官崎

10.0 3,240

赤ピーマン

千切大根

長切大根

官崎

官崎

宮崎

0.3 4,860

1,080

1,080

1.0

0.1

5,400

972

2,160

324

保合

保合

保合

保合

その他
錄菜 37.0 t 総入荷量 147.3 t


